SCIA   CEILING/WALL
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM OUT
CODE: 2127
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/06/2024
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Introducing the SCIA Luminaire: a cutting-edge lighting fixture that combines
avant-garde design with unparalleled versatility. With zigzag and wave-
inspired shapes, this luminaire adds a modern touch to any space. Whether
mounted on ceilings, walls, or suspended, its dynamic form creates a
captivating play of light and shadow. Elevate your surroundings with the
SCIA Luminaire – where style meets innovation in a sleek and compact
design.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
BODY:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
IP RATING:
20
Metal
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
White, Grey, Black, Gold, Gold Leaf
FINISHING:
LED
LIGHTING:
CODE: 2127
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 2127-A-1-27K-80-28
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/06/2024
W:
SP:
1
DIMENSIONS:
-1
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS:
A) Width -
B) Height -
C) Wall Sconce Distance
2.17" (5.5 cm)
20.08" (51 cm)
6.30" (16 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
 LED / 10W / 800 lumens
H:
W:
SP:
DIMENSIONS:
-2
A) Width -
B) Height -
C) Wall Sconce Distance
2.17" (5.5 cm)
21.26" (54 cm)
5.91" (15 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
 LED / 14W / 1100 lumens
H:
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBER:
A C
B
A C
B
2127-A-1-27K-
80-28
CODE: 2127-A
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 2127-A-1-27K-80-28
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/06/2024
2127-A-1-27K-
80-28
4
White
Grey
Black
Gold
Gold Leaf
-10
-15
-19
-28
-14
BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
2    SPECIFY CCT:
-27K
-30K
-40K
2700K
4000K
3000K
-80CR
3    LED CRI:
CRI 80
-80